Slotted pan head machine screws with flat head

BN 405

Headform

Drive

Thread

Material

Strength class

Surface

Standard

Article no

1167537
1167545
1167553
1167561
1097342
1366769
1167588
1167596
1167618
1167626
1366955
1367072
1167634
1167642
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1167669
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Cylindrical flat

Slot

fully threaded

Steel

4.8

DIN 921

zinc plated blue
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k n t min
1.2 0.5 0.6
1.8 0.8 0.9
1.8 0.8 0.9
1.8 0.8 0.9
1.8 0.8 0.9
1.8 0.8 0.9
24 1 1.2
24 1 1.2
24 1 1.2
24 1 1.2
24 1 1.2
24 1 1.2
27 1.2 1.3
2.7 1.2 1.3
27 1.2 1.3
2.7 1.2 1.3
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Article no

1167677
1167685
1167693
1167707
1097962
1367331
1367897

d1

M5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

20
10
12
16
20
25
30

d2

16
20
20
20
20
20
20

2.7
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

1.2
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

t min

1.3
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5



